www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information.
6
E477240
5
2
1. Mouting Screws
2. 0° Mounting Clip

QTY: 2
SB-CLIP-0˚ 2
QTY: 6
SB/SW
CLIP SCREWS
1
IncludedACCESSORIES
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
1ft SB-PL-10C 4 Canopy 254 10 310 78
2ft SB-PL-22C 10 Canopy 549 22 860 78
3ft SB-PL-34C 14 Canopy 849 34 1300 81
4ft SB-PL-46C 14 Canopy 1149 46 1800 82
5ft SB-PL-58C 22 Canopy 1449 58 2200 80
3ft SB-PL-34S 7 Shelf 849 34 1080 98
4ft SB-PL-46S 9 Shelf 1149 46 1320 94
5ft SB-PL-58S 11 Shelf 1449 58 990 90
Connectable in a Series
up to 150W
IP65
226° Beam Angle